INRE: ACTOS (Pioglitazone)
PRODUCTSLIABILITY LITIGATION
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NOW INTO COURT, comes Plaintiffs Liasion Counsd, PATRICK C. MORROW, Who in

accordance with the Court’s “Case Management Order: Notice Procedures’ submits the
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LAFAYETTE DIVISION

MDL NO. 6:11-md-2299

JUDGE DOHERTY

MAGISTRATE JUDGE HANNA

NOTICE OF REVISED SERVICE LIST

following service list:

Last Name First Name | Middle Name Email Address
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Shamblin Jason jshamblin@cwcd.com
Shamsiddeen Ali Muhammad attorneyshamsiddeen@yahoo.com
Shaw Amber Griffin lawjhg@comcast.net
Sheehan Connor csheehan@dunnsheehan.com
Shelquist Robert rkshelquist@locklaw.com
Shkolnik Hunter hunter@napolibern.com
Showard Sarah J. sjshoward@showardlaw.com
Shub Jonathan jshub@seegerweiss.com
Sices Christopher L csices@singletonlaw.com
Sifers Timothy L. tsifers@potts-law.com
Sill Matthew J. matt@sill-law.com
Silverman Raymond rsilverman@yourlawyer.com
Simoneau Kirk C. ksimoneau@davenixonlaw.com
Singleton W. James wjsingleton@singletonlaw.com
Sizemore James Paul paul@sizemorelawfirm.com
Sleppy David A. dsleppy@catheyandstrain.com
Smith David R. drs@drslawfirm.com
Smith Gregory P. greg@oldhamsmith.com
Smith Melissa Richards melissa@gillamsmithlaw.com
Smith Michael B. bsmith@cssfirm.com
Smith Michael Patrick smith@scbmalaw.com
Smith Michele C. msmith@jjlslaw.com
Smith Randall E. rsmith@smithelliott.com
Smith Stuart ssmith@smithstag.com
Smith Terrence Terrence.Smith@dsslaw.com
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Last Name First Name | Middle Name Email Address
Smith, 1l W. Roger roger.smith@beasleyallen.com
Snyder Howard A. howard@howardsnyderlaw.com
Sobieray Michael John mike@getstewart.com
Sobol Thomas M. tom@hbsslaw.com
South Jackey W. jsouth@lundylawllp.com
Spears Donald M. dspearslaw@gmail.com
Speed Christopher K. cks@searcylaw.com
St. Clair Robert W. rstclair@Ibklawyers.com
Stag Michael G. mstag@smithstag.com
Stanley Marc R. marcstanley@mac.com
Steakley Zollie C. zollie@thetriallawyers.com
Steakley Zollie C. zolliesteakley@me.com
Steakley Zollie C. michellehadley@me.com
Stephenson Marion Michael mmstephenson@msth.com
Stern Felicia Stern@bernlieb.com
Sternlieb Rachel A. rsternlieb@gainsben.com
Stevens Paul D. pstevens@milsteinadelman.com
Stevens, Jr. Elwood Clement dougo@wrightroy.com
Stevens, Jr. Elwood Clement ElwoodS@wrightroy.com
Stewart David W. dave@getstewart.com
Stockmaster Ann Marie annstockmaster@guttlaw.com
Straka Heath straka@gcllawyers.com
Stratton Michael A. mstratton@strattonfaxon.com
Surber Jessica R. jrsurber@elpolaw.com
Sutter Luther Oneal luthersutter.law@gmail.com
Tabatabaie Tara tara@sill-law.com
Tanase Blake George btanase@lawyerworks.com
Tate Mark A. marktate@tatelawgroup.com
Taylor Andree Desam taylorsolanolaw@gmail.com
Taylor Gerald B. jerry@taylorfirmllc.com
Tennille, I Andre Townsend dre@conleygriggs.com
Tessler David Alan david.tessler2@gmail.com
Thomas Tad tad@tadthomas.com
Thompson Fred fthompson@motleyrice.com
Thompson Jason J. jthompson@sommerspc.com
Thornton Michael P. mthornton@tenlaw.com
Tobin Catherine Danielle catherine@hmglawfirm.com
Tong Wendell wtong@triallawl.com
Travers Jeffrey jtravers@millerfirmllc.com
Tredennick Edward C. ted@ttlaw.com
Troxel Jeremy J. jtroxel@lchb.com
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Last Name First Name | Middle Name Email Address
Tuegel Andrew andrewtuegel@me.com
Tunstall Joseph P. jptunstall@omalleytunstall.com
Vail Tyler Charles tylerv@hollis-wright.com
Venizelos Constant P. cvenizelos@kelley-ferraro.com
Vernon Craig Kent cvernon@jvwlaw.net
Vertullo Jessica E. jvertullo@yourlawyer.com
Vincent Fabrice N. fvincent@Ichb.com
Voght Laura L. Ivoght@attorneykennugent.com
Waechter Joseph T. jwaechter@forthepeople.com
Wall Carasusana B. cara@toledolaw.com
Walsh Theresa M. twalsh@brownchiari.com
Walters Lonny Lane Iwalters@walterslaw.com
Ward, IV Jasper D. jasper@jonesward.com
Warriner, Il C. Calvin ccw@searcylaw.com
Warshauer Irving J. iwarshauer@gainsben.com
Watts Mikal C. mcwatts@wgclawfirm.com
Weinberger Peter H. phw@spanglaw.com
Weingarten Mark P. mweingarten@Ilockslaw.com
Weinkowitz Michael M. mweinkowitz@Ifsblaw.com
Weinstein Scott sweinstein@forthepeople.com
Wendt Samuel M. swendt@wendtgoss.com
Whitehead, IlI C. Mark cmw@whiteheadfirm.com
Whitley Benjamin H. bhw@whitleylawfirm.com
Williams Jennifer L. jennifer@jacksonallenfirm.com
Williams Justin L. justin@hmglawfirm.com
Williams Michael L. mwilliams@wdolaw.com
Williams Michael L. actos@wdolaw.com
Wilson Tina L. tina.wilson@coxcoxfilo.com
Wisner Robert Brent rbwisner@baumhedlundlaw.com
Wodka Steven H. stevewodka@verizon.net
Wood, Jr. E. Kirk ekirkwood1l@bellsouth.net
Woodward Martin mwoodward@stanleylawgroup.com
Wool Zachary zwool@bkc-law.com
Wooten William A lawjhg@comcast.net
Wright Bob Forrest bobw@wrightroy.com
Wright Mary Ellen mwright@lawampm.com
Wright Shari A swright@reichandbinstock.com
Young Robert A byoung@elpolaw.com
Zebersky Edward H. ezebersky@zpllp.com
Zeman Amy M. amz@girardgibbs.com
Zimmerman Genevieve M. gzimmerman@meshbesher.com
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REVISIONS

Attorney Email Address Action Reason

Borgess, Pamela A. pamela@toledolaw.com Removed | Removed per email from Amy
Williams

Wall, Carasusana B. cara@toledolaw.com Added Added per email from Amy
Williams

Johnson, Patrick K. patrick.johnson@bgllp.com Removed | Removed -- no longer at firm.

Byrne Jr., Robert rbyrne@tenlaw.com Removed | Removed -- no longer at firm

Matthew (retired).

Ferrell, James Collins jamesferrell@rgtaylorlaw.com Revised | Changed to
jferrell@jamesferrell-law.com
per Kimberly Weiner

McGowan, Chad Alan cmcgowan@mcgowanhood.com Added Counsel listed in Freeman Case
(12-1314)

Opelousas, Louisiana, this 19th day of October, 2015.
RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED:

MORROW, MORROW, RYAN & BASSETT

BY: g/Patrick C. Morrow
Patrick C. Morrow (#9748)
Post Office Drawer 1787
Opelousas, Louisiana 70571
Telephone: (337) 948-4483
Facsimile: (337) 942-5243
E-mail: patm@mmrblaw.com
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

| hereby certify that on October 19, 2015, a copy of the foregoing “Notice of Revised
Service List” wasfiled electronically with the Clerk of Court using the CM/ECF system. Notice

of thisfiling will be sent to al CM/ECF participants by operation of the Court’s eectronic filing

system.

s/Patrick C. Morrow

Patrick C. Morrow (#9748)

MORROW, MORROW, RYAN & BASSETT
Post Office Drawer 1787

Opelousas, Louisiana 70571

Telephone: (337) 948-4483

Facsimile: (337) 942-5243
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